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MAGOR EAPTIET CHURCH

Sunday School Roll Boogks

D2845.1

D2845.2

D2845.3

D2B45.4

D2845.5

D2845.6

Sunday School Roll Book

Lists of names enrolled in
various classes

Sunday School Roll Book
Includes miscellaneous

invoices and accounts and
membership card of Ann Davis

Sunday School Roll Book

Sunday School Roll Book

Includes lists of Baptist
Missionary collectors

Sunday School Roll Book
Includes [loose] invoices

and printed ephemera 1874-
1883

Sunday School Roll Book

Includes list of Missionary
Boxes

1858

1877

1880

1908

1915

1863

1879

1883

1909

1918

1917 - 1920



