Gwent Record Office

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 34258



MAGOR BAPTIST CHURCH

Sunday School Roll Books

	D2845.1	Sunday School Roll Book	1858 - 1863
١		Lists of names enrolled in various classes	
ı			
d	D2845.2	Sunday School Roll Book	1877 - 1879
		Includes miscellaneous invoices and accounts and membership card of Ann Davis	
1	D2845.3	Sunday School Roll Book	1880 - 1883
	D2845.4	Sunday School Roll Book	1908 - 1909
		Includes lists of Baptist Missionary collectors	
l	D2845.5	Sunday School Roll Book	1915 - 1918
J		Includes [loose] invoices and printed ephemera 1874- 1883	
	D2845.6	Sunday School Roll Book	1917 - 1920
		Includes list of Missionary	

Boxes